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Note : Plan view are indicative.  P10 Flaco Pole.
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Moni design that is both timeless and unique in its impression. 
Superb strength characteristics make these products ultra reliable.

Moni Lighting Poles

ID

KP-8070
KP-8071
KP-8072
KP-8073
KP-8074
KP-8075
KP-8076
KP-8077

Arms

Single Arm
Double Arm
Single Arm

Double Arm
Single Arm

Double Arm
Single Arm

Double Arm

A

1050
2100
1050
2100
1050
2100
1050
2100

B

1450
1220
1450
1220
1450
1220
1450
1220

H

3550
3780
4550
4780
5550
5780
6550
6780

EH

4955
4964
5998
5988
6978
6979
7978
8013

Mounting

KP-51
KP-51
KP-51
KP-51
KP-51
KP-51
KP-51
KP-51

P10
P10
P10
P10
P10
P10
P10
P10

Vimba

Fixture Options

Mizar

Nimba

B

A

EH

H

B

H

A

EH

A

B

H

EH

B

H

A

EH


